12/9/24, 10:16 AM Gmail - Fwd: O0A101-1 and OOA101
M Gmall Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: OOA101-1 and OOA101

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk> 9 December 2024 at 09:34
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we send a proforma invoice to Antti @ Nuvitor Oy (CID31150) for 25x R-22AVG & 25x R-17AVG.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Antti Nurmela <antti.nurmela@nuvitor.fi>

Date: Sat, 7 Dec 2024 at 17:16

Subject: VS: O0A101-1 and OOA101

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hello,

Now let's make the first order.

We are ordering 25 pcs of both sensors.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 1/9
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Best Regards

Nuvitor Oy

Antti Nurmela
Kylmakorventie 19
37560 Lempaala Finland
Puh: +358503738808

www.nuvitor.fi

NUUITOR

KEORJAAMOLAITEPALVELL

Lahettdja: Antti Nurmela <antti.nurmela@nuvitor.fi>
Lahetetty: torstai 21. marraskuuta 2024 19.48
Vastaanottaja: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Aihe: Re: OOA101-1 and OOA101

Hello,

Thank you! our EORI is FI3488599-4.

Eori is valid from 25 November 2024.
| will contact you when we are ready to place the order.
Best Regards

Nuvitor Oy

Antti Nurmela

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 2/9
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LahetettyOutlook for Android

Kohteesta: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Lahetetty: torstaina, marraskuuta 21, 2024 12:36:51 ip.
Vastaanottaja: Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com>
Kopio: Antti Nurmela <antti.nurmela@nuvitor.fi>

Aihe: Re: OOA101-1 and OOA101

Dear Antti

Thank you for the information.

Yes, they are practically the same as the Honeywell sensors.

Please can you share your company VAT/EORI numbers with us when you have them?

In terms of stock, we nearly always have them available so there is no need for you to overstock, as we can ship very quickly. | would look towards keeping stock
based on putting the sensors in to use within 6 months of purchase.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 3/9
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www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 20 Nov 2024 at 22:37, Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com> wrote:

Hello!

We are starting the operation of a new company next week. I'm thinking about how many sensors | dare to order right from the start. Mainly because are they
sure to work properly? Are these sensors practically the same as the Honeywell sensors?

Our company information is as follows:

Nuvitor Oy
Antti Nurmela

Kylmakorventie 19, 37560 Lempaala Finland +358503738808

We can continue the conversation in the future at that email address.

Best Regards

Antti Nurmela

LahetettyOutlook for Android

From: Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2024 11:06:49 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 4/9
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To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: 00A101-1 and OOA101

Alright. That's not a problem.

Thank you!

Best regards

Antti Nurmela

LahetettyOutlook for Android

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2024 7:00:00 PM

To: Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com>

Subject: Re: 00A101-1 and O0A101

Dear Antti

Yes, we are in the UK. We would not add any UK VAT to your orders, but you will have to pay your local VAT upon importation.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 5/9
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Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 29 Oct 2024 at 16:48, Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com> wrote:

Hello,

Awesome stuff! Thank you very much.

| will contact you at the end of next month - at the beginning of December.

Is your company in the UK? I'm thinking about tax issues.

Best Regards

Antti Nurmela

LahetettyOutlook for Android

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2024 1:25:15 PM

To: Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com>

Subject: Re: 00A101-1 and O0OA101

Dear Antii
Thank you very much for your email and the explanation.
We would be pleased to work with you as a reseller. Please find our distributor pricing below:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 6/9
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* 0110182 - Oxygen Sensor, Automotive R-22AVG
1=€23.90| 25 =€21.55|50 =€20.35| 100 = €19.75

¢ 0110177 - Oxygen Sensor, Automotive R-17AVG
1=€26.50| 25 =€23.85|50 =€22.55| 100 = €21.90

| have set up your details in our system, and you are welcome to place an order whenever you are ready. We do not impose any minimum order quantities;
however, we ask that orders be prepaid until we establish a trading history together.

I look forward to working with you, and please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 28 Oct 2024 at 19:09, Antti Nurmela <anttinu@live.com> wrote:

Hello,

First of all, | want to say that writing English is not my strong point, but hopefully you can get my point. :)

I have worked in the automotive industry with car repair shop equipment for more than 10 years. | am finishing my work at my current employer and i will
start my own company at the end of November.

The company has not been established yet.

The sensors are used for my customers' gas measuring devices. If you can give a good price, | believe | can sell sensors to other companies in Finland as
well.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 719
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Sales volumes are difficult to estimate. A lot depends on the price. | have good connections with a few large car inspection companies, so a good number of
sensors could be sold there every year.

Best Regards

Antti Nurmela
Kylméakorventie 19
37560 Lempaala Finland

+358407531649

LahetettyOutlook for Android

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, October 28, 2024 1:36:01 PM

To: anttinu@live.com <anttinu@live.com>
Subject: O0A101-1 and OOA101

Dear Antti Nurmela

Thank you very much for your email.

We would be happy to supply you with the sensors you are looking for. We supply our own labelled version of the sensors, which are available from stock:

OOA101-1: R-17AVG
OOA101: R-22AVG

Please find our brochure attached. Before | send you the pricing, please can | ask if we are supplying to a company and if so, please can you provide me
with the details? Are you reselling the sensors or using them in your own equipment?

| look forward to hearing from you.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1817954905878435606&simpl=msg-f: 18179549058784 35606 &mb=1 8/9
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Kind regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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